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Landesmeisterschaft 2010 KK 50m von 02.07 bis 03.07 2010 in 

STELLUNG am 02.07.2010

S1 Liegend Stehend
Rang Schütze P1 P2 P3 P1 P2 P3 GESAMT

1 HAYDER Karl 96 99 95 290 81 79 83 243 533
2 FUCHS Elisabeth 95 95 96 286 86 73 83 242 528
3 SCHÖRG Robert 96 94 99 289 73 75 82 230 519
4 LINNER Thomas 91 95 92 278 73 68 81 222 500

S2 Liegend Stehend
Rang P1 P2 P3 P1 P2 P3 GESAMT

1 TAUBER Alfred 98 97 98 293 85 90 82 257 550
2 GRATZENBERGER Erich 93 95 94 282 89 85 73 247 529
3 BERNDL Leopold 97 93 97 287 80 74 85 239 526
4 JAX Hagen 96 95 98 289 77 77 82 236 525
5 SCHATZ Rudolf 97 96 96 289 77 75 83 235 524
6 HOEHL Werner 94 96 91 281 59 55 81 195 476

S3 Aufgelegt
Rang P1 P2 P3 GESAMT

1 SLOVACEK Walter 94 96 95 285
2 KÖLBEL Franz 91 93 95 279

M Liegend Stehend Kniend
Rang P1 P2 P3 P4 P1 P2 P3 P4 P1 P2 P3 P4 GESAMT

1 FARNIK Thomas 97 94 97 97 385 98 99 97 99 393 100 99 95 100 394 1172
2 HEIDEGGER Daniel 95 97 95 95 382 90 91 91 90 362 89 91 94 88 362 1106
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Landesmeisterschaft 2010 KK 50m von 02.07 bis 03.07 2010 in 

LIEGEND am 03.07.2010

S1
Rang P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 GESAMT

1 SCHÖRG Robert 98 95 98 98 99 97 585
2 HAYDER Karl 95 98 97 96 97 96 579
3 LESMEISTER Eduard 95 94 96 96 96 92 569
4 KÖHBACH Johann 93 92 93 94 98 97 567
5 LINNER Thomas 96 84 94 89 91 90 544

S2
Rang P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 GESAMT

1 TAUBER Alfred 96 96 97 97 97 99 582
2 SCHATZ Rudolf 96 95 98 95 98 97 579
3 KOHL Josef 96 93 96 99 97 97 578
4 JAX Hagen 95 95 98 98 95 95 576
5 KAUFMANN Josef 95 95 94 96 94 98 572 IRZ 19
6 BERNDL Leopold 97 94 98 96 95 92 572 IRZ 19
7 HOEHL Werner 93 95 93 92 95 98 566
8 FERTL Johann 93 93 95 93 96 95 565
9 FRITZ Helmut 92 93 94 93 92 97 561
10 PFEIFER Franz 86 Waffendefekt!! 86

F
Rang P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 GESAMT

1 GRATZENBERGER Karin 98 93 94 99 98 99 581
2 94 95 92 95 96 93 565
3 FUCHS Elisabeth 94 95 97 95 92 91 564
4 LEHNER Gabriele 96 92 90 93 97 91 559
5 89 93 95 95 93 92 557

M
Rang P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 GESAMT

1 FARNIK Thomas 98 98 96 98 96 96 582
2 LECHNER Michael 97 98 98 97 95 95 580
3 JIRSAK Markus 94 96 97 99 95 95 576
4 HEIDEGGER Daniel 95 98 96 96 96 93 574
5 HOFBAUER Robert 89 88 96 88 89 91 541

JUNGSCHÜTZEN
Rang P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 GESAMT

1 KOCSIS Patrick 87 88 87 94 92 92 540

1210 Stammersdorf

BERNDL Silvia

WESSELY Judith



Tabelle1

Seite 3

Landesmeisterschaft 2010 KK 50m von 02.07 bis 03.07 2010 in 

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG LIEGEND

Rang
1 HSV 1

TAUBER Alfred 582
LECHNER Michael 580
JIRSAK Markus 576

1738

2 SKH 1

SCHÖRG Robert 585
SCHATZ Rudolf 579
BERNDL Leopold 572

1736

3 PSV

JAX Hagen 576
KAUFMANN Josef 572

565
1713

4 SSV X

KOHL Josef 578
FRITZ Helmut 561
KÖHBACH Johann 567

1706

5 SKH 2

LESMEISTER Eduard 569
HOEHL Werner 565
FERTL Johann 565

1699

6 HSV 2

HEIDEGGER Daniel 574
FUCHS Elisabeth 564

557
1695

7 WSV

GRATZENBERGER Karin 581
HAYDER Karl 579

1160

1210 Stammersdorf

BERNDL Silvia

WESSELY Judith
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GESAMT

GESAMT
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